Care Instructions
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Colourways:

White

Black

Red

Fuchsia

XK

Bright Yellow

Deep Navy

Azure Blue
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Royal Blue

Lime

PERFORMANCE VEST
Mens - 61-416-0

MENS LADIES

Q 100% polyester

(y 140gm/m?2

S-2XL

P

) 72

- 100% textured polyester for moisture wicking and
quick dry performance

- Self-fabric binding to neck and armholes

- Printed back neck label for comfort

Sizes Width*

S 45.5
M 49.5
L 535
XL 57.5
2XL 61.5
Tol 1.5

Length**
68

70.5

73

75.5

78

1.5

*Measure across garment 1cm down from armholes
**Measure from highest point of shoulder to bottom edge of garment
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